Show #913632 (LOPLS; LOTRL; LORNN; LOWCH): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
1100. SHTX LOAA: Level 1 Open All Around - Shown: 7 (Added Money: $250.00)

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Points Owner's Name
$310.00 1 155 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 32.00 Sydney Alery
$186.00 2 404 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 25.00 Julie Terry
$124.00 3 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 20.00 Rick Reeves

4 386 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 18.00 Pete Rosales
5 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 14.00 Leanne E Jetton
6 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 13.00 Matacorp LTD
7 364 Uno Mas Dun It Big Tanner Cadra 11.00 Tanner Cadra



Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
110. SHTX LOPLS: Level 1 Open Pleasure - Shown: 10

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00
$30.00
$20.00

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

155
408
442
404
402
395
325
386
364
401

Miss Dolly Dual Pep

MS Bleuhotsiehancock

Peptos Sweet CD
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Wild Cayenna

Jettas Shiney Wonder

Bonjour Bijou
Hesa Smart Cookie
Uno Mas Dun It Big

Bourbon N Branch

Sydney Alery
Marty Pape

Matt Nichols
Elliot Holtzman
Leanne E Jetton
Alyssa J Crow
Tyler Spradley
Brianna J Parnell
Tanner Cadra

Leanne E Jetton

75.50
71.50
71.00
68.00
67.00
66.00
66.00
62.00
62.00
59.50

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
3.00
3.00
1.00

Sydney Alery
June Ann Scripps
Rick Reeves

Julie Terry
Leanne E Jetton
Juan M Benavides
Matacorp LTD
Pete Rosales
Tanner Cadra

Leanne E Jetton



Show #913632 (Steve Brown): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
116. SHTX LORNN: Level 1 Open Reining - Shown: 8

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points Owner's Name
$45.00 1 155 Miss Dolly Dual Pep Sydney Alery 69.00 8.00 Sydney Alery
$27.00 2 1 TAMU Jazzy Lilclancy Becky Horlen 68.50 7.00 Becky Horlen
$18.00 3 401 Bourbon N Branch Leanne E Jetton 68.50 7.00 Leanne E Jetton

4 404 Bobbys Walla Whiz Elliot Holtzman 67.50 5.00 Julie Terry

5 442 Peptos Sweet CD Matt Nichols 63.50 4.00 Rick Reeves

6 325 Bonjour Bijou Tyler Spradley 59.50 3.00 Matacorp LTD
OP17 364 Uno Mas Dun ItBig Tanner Cadra 65.00 2.00 Tanner Cadra

OP18 386 Hesa Smart Cookie Brianna J Parnell 61.00 1.00 Pete Rosales



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (LANCE BAKER): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)

113. SHTX LOTRL: Level 1 Open Trail - Shown: 10

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$50.00 1 408
$30.00 2 155
$2000 3 442
4 404
5 386
6 402
7 364
8 401
9 395
OP110 325

MS Bleuhotsiehancock
Miss Dolly Dual Pep
Peptos Sweet CD
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Hesa Smart Cookie
Wild Cayenna

Uno Mas Dun It Big
Bourbon N Branch
Jettas Shiney Wonder

Bonjour Bijou

Marty Pape
Sydney Alery
Matt Nichols
Elliot Holtzman
Brianna J Parnell
Leanne E Jetton
Tanner Cadra
Leanne E Jetton
Alyssa J Crow
Tyler Spradley

71.00
69.50
68.50
67.50
67.00
63.50
61.50
56.00
54.00
64.00

10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

June Ann Scripps
Sydney Alery
Rick Reeves

Julie Terry

Pete Rosales
Leanne E Jetton
Tanner Cadra
Leanne E Jetton
Juan M Benavides
Matacorp LTD



Money PlaceBack#

Show #913632 (Sandy Collier): Amarillo - Versatility (07/20/2019)
119. SHTX LOWCH: Level 1 Open Working Cow - Shown: 8

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

$40.00 1
$24.00 2
$16.00 3

4

5
OP16
OP17

386
443
404
155
325
401
364
442

Hesa Smart Cookie
BLT Smart Lil Badger
Bobbys Walla Whiz
Miss Dolly Dual Pep

Bonjour Bijou
Bourbon N Branch
Uno Mas Dun It Big
Peptos Sweet CD

Brianna J Parnell
Tanner Cadra
Elliot Holtzman
Sydney Alery
Tyler Spradley
Leanne E Jetton
Tanner Cadra
Matt Nichols

71.00
69.50
68.50
66.50
63.00
61.50
60.00

0.00

8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
0.00

Pete Rosales
Tanner Cadra
Julie Terry
Sydney Alery
Matacorp LTD
Leanne E Jetton
Tanner Cadra

Rick Reeves



